Parent Questionnaire: November 2022
Responses (201)

Question Strongly Agree Don’t Know / Disagree Strongly
Agree Not Applicable Disagree

My child is happy at this school. 95.5% 4% 0.5% 0% 0%
My child feels safe at this school 97.5% 2% 0% 0.5% 0%
The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. 96.5% 2% 0.5% 1% 0%
My child has been bullied and the school dealt with it 0.5% 0% 98.5% 0.5% 0.5%
qguickly and effectively.
The school makes me aware of what my child will learn 94% 5% 0.5% 0.5% 0%
during the year.
When | have raised concerns with the school they have 94.5% 5% 0% 0.5% 0%
been dealt with properly.
The school has high expectations for my child. 92% 7% 0.5% 0% 0.5%
My child does well at this school. 92.5% 5% 0.5% 2% 0%
The school lets me know how my child is doing. 91.5% 8% 0% 0.5% 0%
My child takes part in clubs and activities at this school. 92.5% 7% 0% 0.5% 0%
The school supports my child’s wider personal 95% 4% 0.5% 0.5% 0%
development.
There is a good range of subjects available to my child at 97% 2.5% 0% 0.5% 0%
this school.
| would recommend this school to another parent. 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%




Question

201 responses / 1 response = 0.5%

My child is happy at this school.

99.5% of pupils are happy at St Peter’s with no responses saying they are
unhappy.

My child feels safe at this school

99.5% of parents feel that their child feels safe at St Peter’s.

The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.

98.5% of parents think that pupils are well behaved.

My child has been bullied and the school dealt with it quickly and
effectively.

Bullying is rare (98.5% this didn’t apply) 1% thought that the school have
not dealt with it effectively.

The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the
year.

99% felt that the school makes them aware of what children are learning.
All information can be found on the website.

When | have raised concerns with the school they have been
dealt with properly.

99.5% said that the school have dealt with a concern properly.

The school has high expectations for my child.

St Peter’s has very high expectations and this is reflected with 99%
thinking we do.

My child does well at this school.

97% thought their children do well in school. Our results this year in the
end of year statutory assessments show that pupils perform substantially
above national average.

The school lets me know how my child is doing.

99.5% are happy with our reporting to parents. We report home 4 times
per year through reports and parents’ evenings.

My child takes part in clubs and activities at this school.

All children from Year 1 to 6 have access to after school clubs. EYFS will
start in the Summer Term

The school supports my child’s wider personal development.

St Peter’s puts on a wide range of Personal Development opportunities.
99% of responses agreed.

There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this
school.

St Peter’s teaches a broad and balanced curriculum with ALL the subjects
being taught plus further personal development opportunities.

| would recommend this school to another parent.

100% of responses said they would recommend the school.




